
LOT 259
IN OR 2089/330
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

CAHILL DANIEL R JR & CARRIE F
85278 BOSTICK WOOD DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0259-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

11/19/2019 TWA 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

546,012
9,358

127,500
682,870
295,928
386,942

HX HB 50,722
336,220
682,870

0

656,701

2089/0330 12/09/2016 QC U I 11 147,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAHILL DANIEL R JR

CAHILL DANIEL R JR 

1067/0666 7/09/2002 WD Q V 60,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORTH HAMPTON LLC

CAHILL DANIEL R JR
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C1327619 CO ISSUED 0 03/20/2014

B1327619 NEW CONSTR 525,122 08/01/2013

2017HX Base Yr

85278 BOSTICK WOOD DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 4,080 106.7220 140.87 574,750 2014 2014 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 3777

BAS 2,021 100 2014 2,021 270,463

FGR 378 55 2014 208 27,836

FOP 117 30 2014 35 4,684

FOP 200 30 2014 60 8,029

FUS 1,756 100 2014 1,756 235,000

4,472 4,080 546,012

BAS=[YR=2014]  W1 N1  U3 L3  W4  D3 L3  FOP=[YR=2014]  N9 W20
S10 E20 N1 $ S1 W25 N1  U3 L3  W6  D3 L3  S1 W2 S48 E12 N3
FOP=[YR=2014]  E18 FGR=[YR=2014]  S8 E20 N19W19 S2 W1 S9 $ N9
W9 S5 W9 S4 $ N4 E9 N5 E10 N2 E19 N34 $ PTR= E30
FUS=[YR=2014]  E50 S36 W14 S1 W15 N12 W5 S10 W4 S1 W12 N36 $
W30 $.
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4.2
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4 FGR
2014

8

20
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9

FUS
2014

50

36

1415

12

5

10

412

36

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 1,227.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2014 2014 3 94 5,998

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2014 2014 3 96 3,360

9,358

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


